
A LOOK AHEAD
W e d ,  2 0  M a r c h  -  M o n ,  1 5  A p r i l  2 0 2 4

Wed, 20 Mar

Thurs, 21 Mar

Fri, 22 Mar

Sat, 23 Mar

Sun, 24 Mar

Wed, 3 Apr

Thurs, 4 Apr

Fri, 5 Apr

Sat, 6 Apr

Mon, 8 Apr

Tues, 9 Apr

Thurs, 11 Apr

Fri, 12 Apr

Sat, 13 Apr

Sun, 14 Apr

Mon, 15 Apr

School Breaks up
First Team Boys & Girls Soccer Tour

First Team Rugby Tour
First Team Boys & Girls Soccer Tour

First Team Rugby Tour
First Team Boys & Girls Soccer Tour

First Team Rugby Tour
First Team Boys & Girls Soccer Tour

First Team Rugby Tour
First Team Boys & Girls Soccer Tour

Term 2 Starts
2024 School Play Auditions

New SGB Meeting
2024 School Play Auditions

Gr 11 Biology Outing to Aquarium
Netball Clinic Camp

Netball Clinic Camp

EID-UL FITR
Term 1 Reports issued
All Extramural Sports start

Blood Donation Clinic
Parent Teacher Evening

Cederberg Trip

Cederberg Trip

Cederberg Trip
Gr 12 Int. Hotel School Young Chef
Competition

Cederberg Trip

Announcement of Winter Sports Captains
Consumer Studie IHS Outing

DATE TIME ACTIVITY

11:00
All day

Departs am
All day

All day
All day

All day
All day

All day
All day

08:00
After School

TBC
After School

During School
After School

All Day

All Day
16:00
After School

TBC
17:00 -19:00

Depart am

All Day

All Day
TBC

Returns

Assembly
During School

VENUE

PE

Graaff-Reniet
PE

Graaff-Reniet
PE

Graaff-Reniet
PE

Graaff-Reniet
PE

Drama Room

Library
Drama Room

Aquarium
DAQ

DAQ

DAQ
Hall

Cederberg

Cederberg

Cederberg
IHS

CBHS

DAQ
IHS


